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Internal Viva Schedule 

 

It is hereby informed to all students of Architecture Department that Internal Practical Exam is 

scheduled as follows: 

 

Sl 

No. 
Year Subject Date Timing 

Internal 

Examiner 

1 IV Architectural Design  

 (RAR801) 
29.05.23 

12:30 PM- 

01:00 PM 

Ar. Jaikeshav Mishra, 

 

2 
Photography 

(RAR805D) 
29.05.23 

01:00 PM- 

01:30 PM 

Ar. Jaikeshav Mishra, 

 

3 
Construction and Materials  

(RAR802) 
26.05.23 

01:30 PM- 

02:00 PM 

Ar. Tania Bera 

 

4 
Dissertation 

(RAR808) 
26.05.23 

02:00 PM- 

02:30 PM 

Ar. Tania Bera 

 

5 V Architectural Thesis   

(RAR-1001) 
26.05.23 

09:30 AM – 

12:30 PM & 

02:30 PM 

04:30 PM 

Ar. Vishwanath Parmar 

Ar. Jaikeshav Mishra 

Ar. Tania Bera 

 

 
 

 
 

Ar. Tania Bera 

Programme Coordinator, B. Arch 

 


