

## G L Bajaj Group of Institutions, Mathura Department of Architecture Notice

Date: 19.05.2023

## **Internal Viva Schedule**

It is hereby informed to all students of Architecture Department that Internal Practical Exam is scheduled as follows:

Sl No.	Year	Subject	Date	Timing	Internal Examiner
1	IV	Architectural Design	29.05.23	12:30 PM-	Ar. Jaikeshav Mishra,
1		(RAR801)	29.05.25	01:00 PM	
2		Photography	29.05.23	01:00 PM-	Ar. Jaikeshav Mishra,
		(RAR805D)	29.05.25	01:30 PM	
3		Construction and Materials	26.05.23	01:30 PM-	Ar. Tania Bera
<u> </u>		(RAR802)	20.03.23	02:00 PM	
4		Dissertation	26.05.23	02:00 PM-	Ar. Tania Bera
<b>T</b>		(RAR808)	20.03.23	02:30 PM	
5	V	Architectural Thesis	26.05.23	09:30 AM -	Ar. Vishwanath Parmar
		(RAR-1001)		12:30 PM &	Ar. Jaikeshav Mishra
				02:30 PM	Ar. Tania Bera
				04:30 PM	

The service

Ar. Tania Bera

Programme Coordinator, B. Arch